Lifesaving

Klassement Jongens | Classement Gargons

Jongens, Benjamins

1. GEUTJES, Tuur 11
2. MERTENS, Simeon 11
3. CIUBOTARIU, M. 13
4. SILVERT, Matteo 11

VANDERSTRAETEN, M13
6. SCHEYS, Tristen 11

Jongens, Miniemen

1. HEYLEN, Daan 09
2. VANASTEN, Dieter 09
3. CIUBOTARIU, A. 10

VAN HEYMBEECK, J. 10
5. KENIS, Jerrit 09
6. VAN STRYDONCK, T. 10

7. DECAPMAKER, Boris 10
REYPENS, Ylano 10

Strc

Rctal
Rctal
Rctal
Rctal
Rctal

56
40
18
16
16
14

P NEFENMNND®

Beerse Lifesaving Te40n 3port
Reddingsclub Kortrij38

Rctal
Rctal

34
34

2
2
2

Beerse Lifesaving Te30n 2port
Beerse Lifesaving Te27n 2port
Leuvense Reddings26b 2

Beerse Lifesaving Te26n 2port

Al
1:13.73

1:44.65

1:47.06

Al

1:00.33
1:05.04

1:07.76

1:12.92

1:23.76

A3

42.26
40.85

A3
32.67

38.92
35.79
39.69
41.01
45.53

A5

39.28
37.19

4421

46.68

A5

31.74
33.82

35.79

44.22
47.37

Splash Meet Manager, 11.74191

Registered to RedFed Antwerpen

E’é Redfed

30/12/2023 14:22 - pagina 1



